DATASHEET
9FGV0841   JANUARY 24, 2018 1 ©2018 Integrated Device Technology, Inc.
8-Output Very Low-Power PCIe Gen1-4 Clock
Generator with Zo = 100ohms
9FGV0841
Description
The 9FGV0841 is a member of IDT's SOC-friendly 1.8V very
low-power PCIe clock family. It has integrated output

9FGV0841   JANUARY 24, 2018 16 ©2018 Integrated Device Technology, Inc.
Ordering Information
“LF” suffix to the part number are the Pb-Free configuration and are RoHS compliant.
“A” is the device revision designator (will not correlate with the datasheet revision).
Revision History
Part / Order Number Shipping Packaging Package Temperature
9FGV0841AKLF Trays 48-VFQFPN 0 to +70° C
9FGV0841AKLFT Tape and Reel 48-VFQFPN 0 to +70° C
9FGV0841AKILF Trays 48-VFQFPN -40 to +85° C
9FGV0841AKLIFT Tape and Reel 48-VFQFPN -40 to +85° C
Issue Date Description Page #
11/12/2015 1. Updated POD diagram. 14
10/18/2016 Removed IDT crystal part number.
6/26/2017